Class

1
2

Cat

Golden
Golden
Gentleman
Espoir
Gentleman
Junior
Gentleman
Golden
Golden
Vieux sage
Gentleman
Golden
Cadet
Gentleman
Cadet
Vieux sage
Vieux sage
Gentleman
Vieux sage
Gentleman
Gentleman
Espoir
Golden
Gentleman
Golden
Golden

Classement Monestier Scrartch

Nom

PIROLLES
RAMERY
BRECHARD
ROBIN
RENOUX
CAMUS
BARRILLON
NAVARON
MALLET
SALGUES
LACOUR
FAURE
TREHIN
CAMUS
COISSARD
LABBE
BEREIZIAT
NAUD
BELLON
REYT
REYT
REYT
DUBOIS
THOMAS
SCIACCA
FUENTES

Prénom

LAURENT
JULIEN
JACQUES
MAXIME
THIERRY
BENJAMIN
NICOLAS
SEBASTIEN
DEMIS
LAURENT
SAMUEL
DIDIER
MAXIME
FABRICE
LUDOVIC

JEAN MARIE

BERNARD
MICKAEL

JEAN MICHEL

SERGE
PASCAL
WILLIAM
VINCENT
PIERRE
JIMMY
REMI

Moto

GAS GAS
0
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
SHERCO
GAS GAS
BETA
BETA
BETA
GAS GAS
SCORPA
BETA
BETA
GAS GAS
SHERCO
BETA
GAS GAS
BETA
SHERCO
SHERCO
BETA
SHERCO
SHERCO
SHERCO
SHERCO
SHERCO

Club
MC VICOMTOIS

ATC ST CHRISTOPHE

MC MONTROTTIER
ACL BREALAISE
MC YZEURE
TC CLERMONTOIS
MC YZEURE
MC LIVRADOIS
MC LA CHATRE
MC LIVRADOIS
MC YZEURE
TE AIGUEPERSE
RAIDERS 78
TC CLERMONTOIS
MC LIVRADOIS
TC CLERMONTOIS
AUVERGNE MS
TC LA CHATRE
MC LIVRADOIS
ISSOIRE MV
ISSOIRE MV
ISSOIRE MV
TC CLERMONTOIS
MC YZEURE
MC DES VALLONS
MC LES VALLONS

Total

1645
1505
1434
1352
1341
1285
1270
1227
1199
1195
1104
1086
1078
1067
1066
1048
1026
960
944
924
887
872
847
827
820
792



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Minime
Vieux sage
Golden
Gentleman
Golden
Gentleman
Gentleman
Minime

ROUBY

COQUELET

POUNIT
RIGAUD
BELLON
BATUT
RIGAUD
MALLET

ARTHUR
ALAIN

FREDERIC

LAURENT

CAROLINE
JEAN CLAUDE

FABIEN
CLEMENT

0
SHERCO
SHERCO
YAMAHA
GAS GAS
SCORPA
GAS GAS

BETA

Classement Monestier Scrartch

AMS

TC YZEURE
MC LIVRADOIS
MC MONTLUCON
MC LIVRADOIS

.MBRAIS ET COMPAGN

MC MONTLUCON

LA CHATRE

727
684
651
550
520
446
413
271



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
24
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95

96

97




